Linie N31 Hin Sa

VMR

Wir sind Cfftransdﬁw

Mittelrhein

Burgen (Mosel) Wingertsweg ab |22:32 23:32 00:32

Burgen (Mosel) Brunnenweg 22:32 23:32 00:32

Burgen (Mosel) Marktplatz 22:34 23:34 00:34

Burgen (Mosel) Untermark 22:35 23:35 00:35

Brodenbach BriRbachtal 22:37 23:37 00:37

Brodenbach Hafen 22:38 23:38 00:38

Brodenbach Marktplatz 22:39 23:39 00:39

Brodenbach Niederbach 22:39 23:39 00:39

Alken Lofer Briicke 22:40 23:40 00:40

Alken Kirchstr. | | |

Alken Bachstr. | | |

Oberfell Hauptstr. | |22:44(23:00 | |[23:44|00:00 | 100:44(01:00

Oberfell Weinstr. | |22:44(23:00 | 23:44(00:00 | 100:44(01:00

Niederfell Herz-Jesu-Haus Kiihr | 22:48| 22:56 | 23:48 | 23:56 | 00:48 | 00:56

Niederfell Kehrstr. | |22:50(22:54 | 23:50| 23:54 | 100:50 00:54

Niederfell Unter den Linden | 22:51|22:53 | 23:51|23:53 | 00:51 00:53

Niederfell Briicke 22:52|22:52| 22:52| 23:52 | 23:52| 23:52| 00:52 | 00:52 | 00:52

Dieblich Burggasse 22:54 23:54 00:54

Dieblich Klausenstr. 22:54 23:54 00:54

Dieblich R6merstr. 22:56 23:56 00:56

Dieblich Weltersbach 22:59 23:59 00:59

Dieblich Kondertal 23:00 00:00 01:00

Lay Obermark 23:02 00:02 01:02

Lay Mostertplatz 23:04 00:04 01:04

Moselweil Giilser Briicke 23:08 00:08 01:08

Moselweiy Kemperhof/Moselufer 23:10 00:10 01:10

Moselweil} Verwaltungszentrum/B49 23:12 00:12 01:12

Rauental Peter-Kléckner-Str. 23:12 00:12 01:12

Rauental Ludwig-Erhard-Str. 23:13 00:13 01:13

Rauental Baedekerstr. 23:14 00:14 01:14

Koblenz Zentralplatz/Forum 23:16 00:16 01:16

Koblenz Stadttheater/Schloss 23:17 00:17 01:17

Koblenz Rhein-Mosel-Halle 23:18 00:18 01:18

Koblenz Markenbildchenweg 23:19 00:19 01:19

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof an |23:24 00:24 01:24

Linie N31 Riick Sa

Koblenz Hauptbahnhof ab |[23:31 00:31 01:31 02:31]03:31
Koblenz Markenbildchenweg 23:32 00:32 01:32 02:32 03:32
Koblenz Rhein-Mosel-Halle 23:33 00:33 01:33 02:33] 03:33
Koblenz Stadttheater/Schloss 23:34 00:34 01:34 02:34| 03:34
Koblenz Zentralplatz/Forum 23:39 00:39 01:39 02:39] 03:39
Rauental Baedekerstr. 23:41 00:41 01:41 02:41]03:41
Rauental Ludwig-Erhard-Str. 23:42 00:42 01:42 02:42|03:42
Rauental Peter-Kléckner-Str. 23:42 00:42 01:42 02:42| 03:42
Moselweil} Verwaltungszentrum/B49 23:43 00:43 01:43 02:43]03:43
Moselweiy Kemperhof/Moselufer 23:44 00:44 01:44 02:44|03:44
Moselweil Giilser Briicke 23:46 00:46 01:46 02:46| 03:46
Lay Mostertplatz 23:50 00:50 01:50 02:50( 03:50
Lay Obermark 23:51 00:51 01:51 02:5103:51
Dieblich Kondertal 23:53 00:53 01:53 02:53| 03:53
Dieblich Weltersbach 23:54 00:54 01:54 02:54 | 03:54
Dieblich R6merstr. 23:57 00:57 01:57 02:57| 03:57
Dieblich Klausenstr. 23:58 00:58 01:58 02:58| 03:58
Dieblich Burggasse 23:59 00:59 01:59 02:59 03:59
Niederfell Briicke 00:01]00:01] 00:01| 01:01{01:01] 01:01| 02:01 [ 02:01| 02:01 04:01]04:01| 04:01
Niederfell Unter den Linden | 100:0200:00 | 01:02| 01:00 | 102:0202:00 | ]04:02(04:00
Niederfell Kehrstr. | 100:03(23:59 | 01:03 | 00:59 | 102:03[01:59 | ]04:0303:59
Niederfell Herz-Jesu-Haus Kiihr | ]00:05(23:57 | 01:05 00:57 | 102:05(01:57 | ]04:05(03:57
Oberfell Weinstr. | 100:07 [ 23:55 | 01:07 [ 00:55 | 102:07[01:55 | |04:07 [ 03:55
Oberfell Hauptstr. | 00:08 | 23:54 | 01:08 | 00:54 | 02:08 | 01:54 | 04:08 | 03:54
Alken Bachstr. | | | |
Alken Kirchstr. | | | |
Alken Lofer Briicke 00:12 01:12 02:12 04:12
Brodenbach Niederbach 00:13 01:13 02:13 04:13
Brodenbach Marktplatz 00:13 01:13 02:13 04:13
Brodenbach Hafen 00:14 01:14 02:14 04:14
Brodenbach BriRbachtal 00:15 01:15 02:15 04:15
Burgen (Mosel) Untermark 00:17 01:17 02:17 04:17
Burgen (Mosel) Marktplatz 00:18 01:18 02:18 04:18
Burgen (Mosel) Wingertsweg an |00:24 01:24 02:24 04:24

Seitelvonl

Verkehrsbetriebe



